APPENDIX C

EXPENDITURES ON SPECIAL EVENTS

November 1, 2013 - October 31, 2014

Group Invited

Anne Arundel County Delegation

Baltimore City Delegation

Baltimore County Delegation

Carroll County Delegation

General Assembly

Harford County Delegation

House Appropriations Committee

House Economic Matters Committee

House Environmental Matters Committee

House Health and Governmental Operations Committee
House Judiciary Committee

House of Delegates

House Rules and Executive Nominations Committee
House Ways and Means Committee

Howard County Delegation

Lower Eastern Shore Delegation

Montgomery County Delegation

Prince George 's County Delegation

Senate

Senate Budget and Taxation Committee

Senate Education Health and Environmental Affairs
Committee

Senate Executive Nominations Committee
Senate Finance Committee

Senate Judicial Proceedings Committee
Southern Maryland Delegation

Upper Eastern Shore Delegation

Number of
Times
Invited

3

17

13

33

Total

$6,184.73
$21,914.78
$6,245.57
$4,707.59

$1,057,080.24

$3,140.28
$13,047.44
$38,061.19
$15,234.27
$26,321.71
$17,051.30
$6,165.57
$0.00
$11,819.61
$3,391.68
$13,212.38
$501,689.49
$13,849.51
$26,694.50
$23,106.49

$13,713.63

$0.00
$48,541.46
$12,725.68
$3,390.63
$13,212.38



Western Maryland Delegation 6 $11,112.96

TOTAL: $1,911,615.08

(NOTE: Where more than one commitee was invited to the same event for the purposes of
this report, there may be a proportionate allocation.)



