APPENDIX C

EXPENDITURES ON SPECIAL EVENTS

November 1, 2013 - October 31, 2014

Group Invited	Number of Times Invited	Total
Anne Arundel County Delegation	3	\$6,184.73
Baltimore City Delegation	7	\$21,914.78
Baltimore County Delegation	7	\$6,245.57
Carroll County Delegation	3	\$4,707.59
General Assembly	103	\$1,057,080.24
Harford County Delegation	3	\$3,140.28
House Appropriations Committee	9	\$13,047.44
House Economic Matters Committee	19	\$38,061.19
House Environmental Matters Committee	9	\$15,234.27
House Health and Governmental Operations Committee	17	\$26,321.71
House Judiciary Committee	8	\$17,051.30
House of Delegates	3	\$6,165.57
House Rules and Executive Nominations Committee	0	\$0.00
House Ways and Means Committee	6	\$11,819.61
Howard County Delegation	3	\$3,391.68
Lower Eastern Shore Delegation	5	\$13,212.38
Montgomery County Delegation	16	\$501,689.49
Prince George 's County Delegation	4	\$13,849.51
Senate	8	\$26,694.50
Senate Budget and Taxation Committee	17	\$23,106.49
Senate Education Health and Environmental Affairs Committee	13	\$13,713.63
Senate Executive Nominations Committee	0	\$0.00
Senate Finance Committee	33	\$48,541.46
Senate Judicial Proceedings Committee	7	\$12,725.68
Southern Maryland Delegation	3	\$3,390.63
Upper Eastern Shore Delegation	5	\$13,212.38

TOTAL: \$1,911,615.08

(NOTE: Where more than one committee was invited to the same event for the purposes of this report, there may be a proportionate allocation.)